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VUID
1146274590
1008959875
2124347216
1043469953
1007659670
2146641676
1008956318
1008966070
1010941859
1009191122
1020208687
1138914901
2144942983
2156835631
1008961124
1007610661
1007610674
1216725654
1128756255
1011497512
1103968812
1173908961
1083683774
1009306128
1007612727
1042593251
1039872258
2000843400
1060794743
1063339438
1108650950
2000347317
1127292338
1009582768
1009582710
1206250088
1210685271
1007471164
1014017641
1015993703
1015993719
2149166943
1009626434
1018997106
1009060472
1008955121

Voter Name
BALDWIN,WENDY RACHELLE
CHATHAM JR,DILLARD
CLARK,COURTNEY RENEE
CLARK,EDMUND THOMAS
COFFEY, TIMOTHY WILLIAM
COTTRELL,CIERA MAYLEE
COTTRELL,SHERINA STOVER
COTTRELL I, TOMMIE LEE
FRANKS,JOHNNY L
HALL,JAMES WESELY
HILL,BRIAN DANE
HOLDERRIETH,REECE ALLEN
JANNING,MEREDITH LORENE
LEWIS,KIARA ALEXIS
LEWIS, TARA DEANN
PIERCE,LINDA A
PIERCE,PATRICK BRUCE
RABON,MEAGHAN RENE
RABON,TIMOTHY DWAYNE
ROBESON,KAREN MARIE
SALAZAR,LUIS GUZMAN
SMITH,JEREMY LEE
SMITH,VICKIE ELAINE
STERNS,ANTHONY CARL
WILLIAMS,RONALD LYNN
ZAMBRANO III,EFREN
KELSEY,DAMIEN SCOTT
THOMPSON,WILLIAM KOLT
GONYEA SR,JOHN MICHAEL
GONYEA,MICHELLE BERNADETTE
MUNOZ,RAMON GUADALUPE
WELLS,DALTON RYAN
BLEDSOE,KELLI KRISTINE
CROOK,BARBARA DANNETTE
CROOK,STACEY VERNON
DEVERAUX,JUNE ANN
GRANT,KENNETH WAYNE
HEATH,CHERYL CHENEY
HEATH,JACK ROBERT
HILSHER,HAROLD MICHAEL
HILSHER,JANACE CAROLYN
MILLER,JARED DALE
MILLER,LISA MARIE
NASH,SARA GLADDEN
STAFFORD,WILLIAM JAMES
TAYLOR,JESSE KELLY

ting Method 1
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1007619809
1007612817
2162022214
1023982081
1007612413
2163554546
1158735272
1158736050
1146317162
1113250001
2126796376
2002624582
2162022171
1024048242
2120275437
1019000357
1010230969
2155180072
2162022438
1007612095
1148429382
1162578446
1197186174
1126071392
1126481555
1126503060
1123166893
2165920851
1019000936
1217170369
2149820017
1104105727
1104105715
1040837016
1009626358
1007653949
1211814506
1023974844
1096843260
1099003638
1204514446
1099003640
1010966183
1142615933
1142615998
1007659593
1031204470

WILSON,DOROTHY
WILSON,KENNETH JOE
BEAL,JENNIFER LEE
BENTON,CASSANDRA MICHELLE
BROOKS,ELBERT JOE
BURRES,CHARRIE LAVEL
DONAHO,GLYNN ROBERT
DONAHO,ZANE EDISON
KIELY,NANCY ANN
KIELY,RICHARD SCOTT
LAMB,CAROLYN JEAN
LAMB,RUBLE DANIEL
LARGE,LARRY LEE
LEWIS JR,JIMMY RAY
MANNING,CORTNEY RENEE
MANNING,WILLIAM LO
ODEN,JANIS MARCIA
PARK,JOSYLYN AVERY
THOMAS,MELISSA
WHITWORTH,CELIA ANN
WRIGHT,LONNY WOODROW
BAINES,ANDREW JOHN
BAINES,KEITH THOMAS
BAINES,PAMELA JO
BONILLA,POLLY MARIE
BONILLA SR,WILLIAM JACOB
COX,JAMES RICHARD
FRANKS,COLT MARION
FRANKS,EUDORA WEAVER
GARNER,ANTHONY RUSSELL
GRIMES,DAISEY LOU
HOVEY,LINDA WHITE
HOVEY,WESLEY RODERICK
LUDWIG,ANISSA DEE
NEWSOM,DONALD LEE
NEWSOM,PATRICIA WILSON
NEWSOM,RONALD GENE
RAMOS,MARILYN CARTER
SONY,DONALD JOSEPH
TETER,JULIA KEELING
TETER,WESTON KEELING
TETER,WILLIAM DOUGLAS
WILLIAMS,CHERI K
BARRETT,JANETTE CAROL
BARRETT,RICHARD BARTON
BIGHAM,JEALETA ELLIOTT
BLACKMORE,ANNY C
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1003840998
2121628417
2164675663
1007611092
1007611102
1115544045
1115544050
1165918063
1039134591
2139266039
1003833143
1218465041
2137006501
1162839625
1014577253
1014577921
1020137484
1197185324
1183001929
1183001901
1144071321
2126296296
1009308779
1127912661
1010966257
1009308590
1201966131
1003999125
1003999139
1010747254
2127304365
1215089731
1007222677
1039802359
1008953223
1184734498
1219933042
1010231164
2171717506
1011017234
2121541203
1009375185
2166078643
1191473943
1020161118
1018078184
1007623132

BLACKMORE,MARC A
BYRD,DANIEL WAYNE
BYRD,ELIZABETH INEZ
CHEEK,CARROLL B
CHEEK,DONNA
CHRISTENSEN,MARY HELEN
CHRISTENSEN,SCOTT LEON
CLARK,RICHARD WAYNE
CLARK,SANDRA JOYCE
COLEMAN,LANCE EMERSON
COLEMAN,TROY D
COPELAND,SHARON M
DEFRATES,MATTHEW BRENT
LEWIS,DENNIS R
LYLE,BILL MADISON
LYLE,ROBBY WARE
RENFRO,GEORGE EDMOND
BELL,CECELIA LOUISE
CORNELIUS,BRENDA JAMIE BLAKEY
CORNELIUS,ROBERT LEE
CUPIT JR,DANNY EDWARD
CUPIT,KELBEE BLANE
CUPIT,SUSAN LANAH
LEWIS,DONNA JEAN
MCEACHERN,CARLA RENEE
NOEY,VAN STUART
OWENS,MICHELLE SHANAHAN
PHILLIPS,CANDACE WINN
PHILLIPS,STEVEN MICHAEL
ROBERTSON,COLLEN WAYNE
THEIS,JARED S
VESTAL,HUNTER CALHOUN
WALTMON,BETTY MILLER
WATSON,NATHAN TANNER
WEILER,KELLY HOGAN
WINSTEAD,CARLEE RECHELLE
ALVAREZ,GARY DALE
BURKE,GLORIA JEAN
FEW,MICHAEL JOHN
GRAYSON,LEON DALE
GRAYSON,MARIA JANE
HANCOCK,MELISSA KAY
JONES,PAMELA KAY
PADGETT,KRYSTAL KAY
SALGADO,LEVI
ACKLEY,AMY D'ANN
NEYLAND,JAMES
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2168286349
1007218170
1202810742
1143117947
2167289390
1151243045
1010943336
2162198888
1011003326
1010778416
1010941477
1025783450
1158078240
1050532031
2127618425
2127618500
1007227709
1007227998
2127618563
1176727071
1014019282
1004956491
1011474885
1011474892
1011003524
1011003530
1011016887
1107666670
2136381682
1163847916
1214664254
2131606166
2146489902
1013946535
1005019323
2139265602
2167462914
1062999977
1007659691
2173054706
1199772382
1177718031
1018657285
1010426592
1010426657
1008956360
1165911178

PAYNE,CALEE JO
POWERS,JERRY WEBB
BUTLER,JULIE AMBER

CATES,MELISSA NICOLE

CORNISH,DYLAN
DAVIS,AMANDA ROSE
EARLY,CYNTHIA LYNN

EARLY,JORDAN TAYLOR
GARCIA,DAVID ARTHUR
GASKIN,SHEILA RUTH
GOLDEN,RICHARD DEAN
HAYS,NATALIE KATHLEEN
HUTCHINS,SHANNON DAWN
PALACIO,DARRICK
PATEL,EKTA DIPAK
PATEL,MINABEN ARVINDBHAI
PATTERSON,FELICIA SELF
PATTERSON,JOHN PAUL
RANCHHODBHAI,DIPAK
RAYBORN,LAUREN ELIZABETH
REEVES,BARBARA S
SCOTT,MANDY DELAYNE
SKELTON,MARY LYNN
SKELTON,PHILIP WAYNE
SNIDER,CALVIN HENRY
SNIDER,KATHARINE HULLUM
SNOW,CYNTHIA G
TINDELL,LESLEY WAYNE
VAUGHN,DRUCILLA ANNE

WOODS,SAMANTHA ANNE MARIE

ACHARYA,ANANDA

ANDRADE DOMINGUEZ,TEODORO

AYRES,CALEB
AYRES,DOUGLAS EDWARD
AYRES,SHERRIE LEE
BESHEARS,ANDREW DILLON
CONN,RILEY WADE
DOBOS,CAROLYN K
DOBOS,GABRIEL B
ESQUIVEL,DELIA LUZ
FERGUSON,KYLAN LEIGH
GRISHAM,ERIC ALAN
GRIZZLE,MICHAEL RAY
HAYS,BARBARA ANN
HAYS,JERRY WAYNE
HURST,SALLY ANN
LOYOLA,ELIZABETH ANDRADE
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1009309891
2153129367
2153129435
1009557019
1005019119
1005019126
1010945382
1007462020
2133074250
1007610528
1013780434
1182235611
1127130114
1120299997
1060141773
2146494816
1015039355
2152235487
1099415718
1021781693
2159795525
1007612237
1009571068
1009571052
1130111765
1191100314
1009343766
1154399153
1173892188
1105041353
1105040644
1032709179
1034042519
2124355720
1011516086
1011516093
1171293755
2000085769
1010989395
1010967283
1022193349
1033383586
2123906079
1033819656
1100012764
1009307926
1005876660

OLIVER,REGINA JO
PERRY JR,CARROLL WAYNE
PERRY,SHIRLEY L
PETREE,KAREN
REESE,TAMMY KAYE
REESE,THOMAS WAYNE
TERRY,INEZ COURTNEY
WHITTLESEY,AMANDA ROSE
WORTHINGTON,JUSTIN DEAN
BING,BRENT BYRON
CHEATHAM,BRUCE EDGAR
COOK,ALICE JEAN
COOK,TERESA ANN
COX,SANDY ALICIA
DEFORE,BETTY ANN
DUCK,BILLY WAYNE
EDGEMON,AMY LAVON
EDGEMON,BENJAMIN LEE
GILMORE,DARRELL BERNARD
HANZIK,RUBY ANNETTE
JENKINS,JANICE LEE
LOPEZ,SUZANNA LEATHERS
MINTER,JOHN ARNOLD
MINTER,ROSE MARY
NEAL,APRIL LOUISE
RAYBORN,KYLE AUSTIN
THOMPSON JR,JAMES W
THOMPSON,SANDRA LEE
BARKER,GINGER D
BARNETT,BARBARA JEAN
BARNETT,RONALD WILLIAM
BELL,CHERYLE ANN
BELL,JIMMY ROY
BESHEARS,CAITLIN SAVANNAH
CHESNEY,BENNIE CLIFTON
CHESNEY,JANET SCHUPP
DUCK,JOHNNY MAC
DUCK,MARY NICOLE
ELLIS,HELEN
ELLIS,WILEY WENDELL
HANKINS,BARBARA LEE
KEHTEL,JENNIFER CELESTE
KEHTEL,MICAH NATHANIEL
KEHTEL,THEODORE RAY
MEADE,MICHAEL FULLER
MUDD,JOSHUA JOHN
SMOLDAS,JONNEY FRANK
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Total Voters
26
2
4
16
19
22
21
19
9
4
28
26
19
20
3
2
240

1127807027
1040923989
1119670362
1119670370
1206623822
1008956631

Total Suspense
0
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WALKER,LE ANN
AXUM,COREY DAVID
NICHOLS,BILLY JOE
NICHOLS,LORA MORROW
BOLES,JEREMY BOYD
PETTENGER,GLEN ROSS

Total Early Voting
26
2
4
16
17
20
18
17
9
3
27
25
18
18
3
1
224
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